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BOOTH
ASSIGNMENTS

NOTE: Booth assignments were given on a first come, first served basis, after
Sponsors were placed. The NIHB tried to keep competing exhibitors and artisans away
from each other.

Vendor

Booth

_Number
128 Elbowoods Memorial Health Center

136 AB Staffing Solutions

180 Alaska Native Health Board

131 Albuquerque Area Indian Health Board
133 AmeriHealth Administrators

103 AMERIND

175 ANTHC

174 ANTHC Behavioral Health Wellness Clinic
182 ANTHC EpiCenter

143 AZ7ZLY Inc.

171 Beadwork by Sophia

121 Blue Cross Blue Shield Association
159 Blue Sage Healing Centers

127 Boo Chee Jewelers

146 Bristol Bay Area Health Corporation
115 Busyhands

156 Cayuse Native Solutions




138
151
104
102
130
122
114
166
168
140
118
129
145
139
160
116

123

124
150
154
106
144
158
137

169

Chloeta

Colorado State University

CPF Recovery Ways

DataRay Inc.

DT-Trak Consulting, Inc

Emergent BloSolutions

FDA Center for Tobacco Products

FDA Office of Women's Health

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Center
Grainger

Great Plains Tribal Epidemiology Center
Hazelden Betty Ford Foundation

Health Care Originals, Inc.

Honey Girl Crafty Kreations

Indian Health Service - Project TransAm
Indigenous PACT

Johns Hopkins University Bloomberg American
Health Initiative

Kauffman & Associates, Inc.

Kenaitze Indian Tribe

KMB ARCHITECTS

Leidos

McKinley Research Group

Menadelook Carvings

Millennium Health

Mountain Plains Mental Health Technology
Transfer Center



179 National Indian Council on Aging

161 National Native Network

170 Native Center for Behavioral Health

165 NIHB

110 NMS

163 Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board

152 Northwpst Porj[land Area Indian Health Board -
NW Tribal Ep1 Center

126 Office of Justice Programs (OJP)

184 Oklahoma Native Ministries

185 Oklahoma Native Ministries

167 Opioid Response Network

172 Parkinson's Foundation

105 Roche Diabetes Care

101 Rx Destroyer

132 Sanofi

135 Se}f—Govemange Communication and Education
Tribal Consortium, Inc.

173 Social Security Admin

181 Southcentral Foundation

109 Sovereign Nations Health Consortium

141 Statq of Alaska DVR Disability Determination
Services

164 Suicide Prevention Resource Center

157 Sunrise Creations By Diamond Williams

153 Talking Leaves Bookstore
112 Tammy Holland Studios



113
120
108

148
147
149
117
119
107

162
111

The Innova Group

Theresa-m Piliari

Toof

Tribal Health Innovations by United South and
Eastern Tribes, Inc. and Encompass Health
Solutions

United South & Eastern Tribes, Inc.
United South & Eastern Tribes, Inc.
University of Phoenix

VA Office of Mental Health and Suicide
Prevention’s (OMHSP) Suicide Prevention
Program (SPP)

Walgreens

Washington State University

Write22.com



