

## BOOTH ASSIGNMENTS

NOTE: Booth assignments were given on a first come, first served basis, after Sponsors were placed. The NIHB tried to keep competing exhibitors and artisans away from each other.

Booth Number	Vendor
128	Elbowoods Memorial Health Center
136	AB Staffing Solutions
180	Alaska Native Health Board
131	Albuquerque Area Indian Health Board
133	AmeriHealth Administrators
103	AMERIND
175	ANTHC
174	ANTHC Behavioral Health Wellness Clinic
182	ANTHC EpiCenter
143	AZZLY Inc.
171	Beadwork by Sophia
121	Blue Cross Blue Shield Association
159	Blue Sage Healing Centers
127	Boo Chee Jewelers
146	Bristol Bay Area Health Corporation
115	Busyhands
156	Cayuse Native Solutions

138	Chloeta
151	Colorado State University
104	CPF Recovery Ways
102	DataRay Inc.
130	DT-Trak Consulting, Inc
122	Emergent BIoSolutions
114	FDA Center for Tobacco Products
166	FDA Office of Women's Health
168	Fred Hutchinson Cancer Center
140	Grainger
118	Great Plains Tribal Epidemiology Center
129	Hazelden Betty Ford Foundation
145	Health Care Originals, Inc.
139	Honey Girl Crafty Kreations
160	Indian Health Service - Project TransAm
116	Indigenous PACT
123	Johns Hopkins University Bloomberg American Health Initiative
124	Kauffman & Associates, Inc.
150	Kauffffall & Associates, file.  Kenaitze Indian Tribe
154	KMB ARCHITECTS
106	Leidos
144	McKinley Research Group
158	Menadelook Carvings
137	Millennium Health
13/	Mountain Plains Mental Health Technology
169	Transfer Center

179	National Indian Council on Aging
161	National Native Network
170	Native Center for Behavioral Health
165	NIHB
110	NMS
163	Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board
152	Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board -
126	NW Tribal Epi Center
126	Office of Justice Programs (OJP)
184	Oklahoma Native Ministries
185	Oklahoma Native Ministries
167	Opioid Response Network
172	Parkinson's Foundation
105	Roche Diabetes Care
101	Rx Destroyer
132	Sanofi
135	Self-Governance Communication and Education Tribal Consortium, Inc.
173	Social Security Admin
181	Southcentral Foundation
109	Sovereign Nations Health Consortium
	State of Alaska DVR Disability Determination
141	Services
164	Suicide Prevention Resource Center
157	Sunrise Creations By Diamond Williams
153	Talking Leaves Bookstore
112	Tammy Holland Studios

113	The Innova Group
120	Theresa-m Piliari
108	Toof
148	Tribal Health Innovations by United South and Eastern Tribes, Inc. and Encompass Health Solutions
147	United South & Eastern Tribes, Inc.
149	United South & Eastern Tribes, Inc.
117	University of Phoenix
119	VA Office of Mental Health and Suicide Prevention's (OMHSP) Suicide Prevention Program (SPP)
107	Walgreens
162	Washington State University
111	Write22.com